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Wettkampf-Nr. 173

50m Brust Frauen Finale

Jahrgang 2000/2001
A-Finale

1
2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
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Daniella Horvath

Agne Seleikaite
Joline-Fleur Wauer
Sandra Lendt

Stina Lindberg

Klaudia Sos

Kristine Bjellvag Braathen
Celine Hilton

. Martine Johansen

0. Julie Bjordal

2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001

SWE SkaneSim SwimTeam

LTU Kaunas swimming school
GER Schwimmbezirk Dresden
SWE Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SWE SkaneSim SwimTeam

HUN Egri Uszoklub

NOR Asker SK

NOR Lambertseter Svommeklubb
NOR Baerumsvommerne

NOR Trondhjems SLK

00:33,15
00:33,17
00:33,54
00:33,64
00:33,83
00:33,90
00:33,99
00:34,64
00:34,82
00:35,62

*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes
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